Open A Arena - Bad Productions (Amarillo, TX) - 02/27/2021

SAT #13 HC - 18 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 113.24 20

1 113.24 20

2 113.24 18

2 113.24 18

3 107.04 17

3 107.04 17

4 111.63 16

4 111.63 16

SAT #4 - 12 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 117.49 8

1 117.49 8

2 56.56 6

2 56.56 6

3 53.73 5

3 53.73 5

SAT #6 HC - 34 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 104.07 13

1 104.07 13

2 114.81 12

2 114.81 12

3 106.17 9

3 106.17 9

4 112.53 8

4 112.53 8

5 55.42 7

5 55.42 7

6 57.62 7

Last Name

Blackman
Coleman
Coleman
Pritchett
Coleman

Horton

Blackman

Coleman

Last Name

Smith
StClair
Bichsel

Harbour
Harbour
Horton

Last Name

Rhamey
Smith
Coleman
Coleman
Pritchett
Sherwood
Coleman
Welling
Coleman
Harbour
Lanham

First
Name
Bryan

Kim
Joanne

Douglas

Kim
Steven
Bryan
Joanne

First
Name
Dakota
April
Nickey
Roy
Roy
Allison

First
Name
Don
Dakota
Kim
Joanne
Christy
Shelley
Joanne
Mike
Joanne
Roy
Michelle

Amount
Won
$139.00
$139.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$104.00
$104.00
$70.00
$70.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$197.00
$197.00
$148.00
$148.00
$99.00
$99.00
$49.00
$49.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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6 57.62 7 Smith
7 58.99 7 Pritchett
7 58.99 7 Rhamey

SAT All Levels HC - 13 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 112.04 15 Link

1 112.04 15 Pritchett
2 110.29 14 Blackman
2 110.29 14 Pritchett
3 118.17 11 Blackman
3 118.17 11 Evans

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 113.25 15 Blackman
1 113.25 15 Harbour
2 107.61 10 Rhamey
2 107.61 10 Sykes

3 102.95 9 Curtis

3 102.95 9 Pritchett

SAT Rookie 11-2 HC - 41 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 87.7 17 Horton

1 87.7 17 Welling
2 113.76 17 Horton
2 113.76 17 Sherwood
3 118.55 15 Lanham
3 118.55 15 Pritchett
4 111.44 14 Coleman
4 111.44 14 Welling
5 102.26 13 Bichsel
5 102.26 13 Blackman
6 95.68 12 Horton

Dakota
Jeremy
Don

First
Name
Celsey

Douglas
Bryan
Christy
Bryan
Chance

First
Name
Bryan

Roy

Don

Jim
Donna

Douglas

First
Name
Steven

Mike

Allison
Shelley
Michelle
Douglas
Joanne
Mike
Nickey
Bryan
Allison

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$113.00
$113.00
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$113.00
$113.00
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$178.00
$178.00
$149.00
$149.00
$119.00
$119.00
$89.00
$89.00
$59.00
$59.00
$0.00

1
0.5
0.5

Points
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Points
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6 95.68 12 Pritchett ~ Douglas
7 104.1 10 Jones Lynne
7 104.1 10 Smith Dakota
8 58.44 8 Pritchett ~ Douglas
8 58.44 8 Sorenson Mikel
9 56.58 7 Curtis Donna
9 56.58 7 Pritchett Christy
Sat Western Heritage 3 & Below - 15 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time  Cattle Last Name Name
1 94.29 9 Sherwood  Shelley
1 94.29 9 Smith Dakota
2 93.95 8 Pritchett Christy
2 93.95 8 Sherwood  Shelley
3 59.33 8 Bichsel Nickey
3 59.33 8 Link Celsey
4 39.66 3 Britten Pat
4 39.66 3 Britten Colby
SAT Western Heritage All Level - 18 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time  Cattle Last Name Name
1 107.11 7 Coleman Joanne
1 107.11 7 Harbour Roy
2 59.48 6 Coleman Joanne
2 59.48 6 Horton Steven
3 73.97 6 Evans Shorty
3 73.97 6 Welling Mike
4 58.72 9 Coleman Kim
4 58.72 9 Coleman Joanne
Sun #10 HC - 16 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 102.96 20 Evans Chance
1 102.96 20 Sherwood  Shelley
2 117.02 18 Evans Chance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$131.00
$131.00
$87.00
$87.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$157.00
$157.00
$104.00
$104.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$139.00
$139.00
$93.00
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Points

3
3
2
2
1
1
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117.02 18 Smith
117.35 16 Coleman
117.35 16 Pritchett
106.17 15 Pritchett
106.17 15 Smith

Sun #14 RH - 20 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
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1 109.39 19 Pritchett
1 109.39 19 Pritchett
2 101.18 16 Evans

2 101.18 16 Evans

3 106.75 15 Britten

3 106.75 15 Sorenson
4 108.67 12 Coleman
4 108.67 12 Horton
5 57.12 10 Blackman
5 57.12 10 Coleman

Sun Rookie 11 (2 Cap) - 29 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 102.26 18 Lanham
1 102.26 18 Pritchett
2 101.4 17 Evans
2 101.4 17 Horton
3 108.56 16 Bichsel
3 108.56 16 Pritchett
4 115.97 16 Blackman
4 115.97 16 Welling
5 52.69 10 Blackman
5 52.69 10 Horton
6 56.25 10 Evans
6

56.25 10 Hogan

Dakota
Kim
Douglas
Douglas
Dakota

First
Name
Douglas
Christy
Shorty
Chance
Pat
Mikel
Kim
Steven
Bryan
Kim

First
Name
Michelle
Douglas
Chance
Allison
Nickey
Douglas
Bryan
Mike
Bryan
Allison
Chance
Lessa

$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$174.00
$174.00
$116.00
$116.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$210.00
$210.00
$126.00
$126.00
$84.00
$84.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2

1

1
0.5
0.5

Points

Points
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